



VEPRO OY

5111 MAN TG-A XL (wide cabin, standard roof)
 5114 MAN TG-A L / M (narrow cabin, standard roof)
 5116 MAN TG-A XL (wide cabin, standard roof)
 5117 MAN TG-A L / M (narrow cabin, standard roof)
 Fitting instructions

- | | | | |
|-----------------------------|-------|-------------------|--------|
| 1. Hexacon head screw M8x25 | 8 pcs | 2. Washer M 8x17 | 8 pcs |
| 3. Center bracket | 4 pcs | 4. Rubber gasket | 8 pcs |
| 5. Rivet nut M8 | 8 pcs | 6. Housing L & R | 1 pair |
| 7. Screw M4x8 | 4 pcs | 8. Speed nut | 2 pcs |
| 9. Rubber washer 6mm | 8 pcs | 10. Acrylic part | 1 pc |
| 11. Cover collar | 8 pcs | 12. Screw M6x25 | 8 pcs |
| 13. Cover hat | 8 pcs | 14. Screw M5,5x25 | 2 pcs |

